


0£0"TT
020" TT

0E0"TT

FIO"TT
BIO"TT
000" 1T
_QQG.HH
0E0° 1T
FIO"TT
BOO* 1T

BOO"TT

BOO*T1

800° T1

dnorn

**e***dnp Butaeeg juror ‘Sury deug

**UHIo) dn) Buraeag jurop ‘Iaysey

t-t-!-..ut.nu.ﬂH ..W-..__._”_.H.N@m pue 55010

Trrrrrlyeyg gayredoad Jeey fasTto

**3Feyg Iarredoag Jeey ‘Hrox dITs

LI R R

L N

LU I B NN Y )

L B I

L]

**3rEyg asrradoxg ‘1iof

-.-t-no-i-..ﬂu..ﬂ.ﬂmu___ﬂ_ﬂﬂ
*ersesececcguoy ‘olunlg

*agey ‘sjuTopL pu® Jreyg

**yroddng Futaeag I21Us) ‘anuysog

‘--fncl-i-i-t-tateﬂﬂuﬁﬂ.ﬁ- H.-H_O_nu..m.-ﬂm

Jutawag Jaquapn ‘ISYSEBMYIBT I

-.....-..-.-.-.-.-_.-..-.-.__.._.Hm.ﬂ.:H nr-Hﬁ.mm._.-.m

dutraesg Isquay fraysesmlerg

3roddng Sutaeag xsjuan froleTnsug

SWEN JIBdg

ce

¥e

£g

44
12
0e
61
BT
LI

o1

ST

FI

ET

Aay

B00°'TT

200°TT

ZI0°TT

eIo*1t

aT0° 1T

gI0"TIT

800°TT

BOO'TT
900" TIT
800°TT

200°TT

000" T1

dno.xn

*jaoddng Jutaesg asjusy fAutysng

**3aoddng Futaesg asjuas) ‘xaoudg

I ELL g CEL T IR 1.

te s e NMH—.NH.H I3PUSD qhmﬂm.ﬂ.ﬂxﬂs

-
-
"

*erra3ueTd Toquan ‘IaysSEMIETS

cessersscregaque) feluerg
*reesreseres gy SuTaEeg
lxoddng xejua) ‘prartys
***8utaeeg Jejus) “jroddng
*durresg aequs) frojernsuj
***jrxoddng Jejua) ‘Suramaqg

-t--i'!lill-_uunriopﬂqhh

Butaeeqg jxoddng asquan ‘pIoaTYg

.-.1!-'--‘.--tftnc.ﬂmm-_ﬂ_ﬂ”mn.ﬁhrﬁ

PIBEPUBlE = juorg ‘jutop pue 1yeys

swey 3Ied

el

1T

01

Koy

MEATA dFAOTAXHT - HJAL SOINVHOHIN - SLNIOl TVSHIEAINNG NV LIVHS HITTEJOHId—T-1T HUNOII

-119-




ETO0-TT - ....................H_n_#.....t_u .-IH..._d.n.H _m...n .h....ml..n.n . S CiLatlad i uni o= Ll
FIO-TT diaEEEE I ELER AR EE A ama LR SLE1 T ..ﬂﬂ.nn._...n_.-r pum 3 FuLgs AT EPOTTT - CILESCRCRCRE R SRR I SR R AR R IR RN R R R ] 1= R R TR A "
FI0°TT shsrssassesnssnrsasassnararassarne oy odoLd Truoy "3T0H T LED"TT s sssassssasransssanr e nr s e s GIATTOY PUT TTUH L
QRO TT *r* *eevevvasivrsaraniunrrransnsnrrenssrarroggay ‘afuery ar BEQTTT  *rrmressreerererne e eggggng duytogual jutop ‘Huradsg g
QEQ TT "t=rreeeresnssereresserafuerg notunduo) feoy "IoqsumiIvid oL GEOTTT *recrterressncarne e Aupralual juiop ‘£, SSY Uojing o
0F0° 11 ..++.,.....++T......r........_mﬂn_.r..._”h .._..u_ﬁ.n_.n._”.__.___n_n._..._”._....m..= uTd Ia1100  BL cEOTTl R RE 1] (o7 h__ﬂu._:n_m_ ¥
0E0° 11 L R 5 TV | -hn.._.m._.._._l.ﬁEDU Tuay nu._.._.._.z” T FIO"TT LA EL LRI S L LY & 4. 17T a7 Tadosd Juwoy ‘aoysusyoo] g
q.“m.“_.._”._” ..-...-.....-...-..-...1.1...-..1.11.-.._Aﬂ_cﬁ .-._.u._n'_.._. h:.nh_._.__A-U_ N.—. _.Hn”_1.—“.—” ._++-..+._..._..............-......-....-....-.u._.u”.ﬂ.._m .Hm-.ﬁ.n.ﬂnmﬂ.d.m TSN ._..-.....E. N
CEQ*TT “**trressssrcscssssrrasasnssnnnnsansnnsfngn qugop ‘jaysen 1T CROTLT  crtetrrrretessssresiesiesenssssresrsrensagdue) pue joog |
dnoan SHEN JAed Loy man Wl PO Aoy

MATA AICOTdET - TJAL TYSHIAIMMA - SLMIOL TVSUAAIND MY LAVHS HITTA40Md—F-11 JUNDII

-120-




11.012
11,000

e

S N N P o)

a5 TR e SR .

20 Shaft and Joints,

rlo.-'ilr-....,.,,',.‘_'..__'

Front....

11.040

L R )

g S E R

PROPELLER or DRIVE SHAFT

1

Bolt, 3/8" — 24 x 1 1/16" Hx. Hd. ......

Nonre GROUP PART NAME and DESCRIPTION L IaEY. MODELS
11.000 - PROPELLER SHAFT AND UNIVERSAL
JOINT - FRONT
11-1-1 Shaft and Joint, Std. Trans. (Mechaniecs).. 201017 1 F47, K100
Shaft and Joint, Overdrive Trans.
(NeEchanior}. o s T e R R e .. 201018 1 F47
11-1-20 Bolt, 5/16" - 24 x 3/4" Hx. Hd. ...... .+ 201020 4 F47, K100
11-1-19 Lockplate, .o vusiiiiaacnnne aiele e sleieainsinsl  SO1021 2 F47, K100
11-2-20 Shaft and Joint, 5td. Trans. (Universal).. 201760 1 All except F47TC, F486
Shaft and Joint, Overdrive Trans,
G L B A e e e T, «+ 202100 1 F47, F47C, F485, F486
201857 4 All

NOTE: A physical check must be made at the Universal Joint

before replacing any bolt,

4 bolts 1 1/16" must be used.

If bolt is 1 1/4" long,

Lockwasher, 3/8" Med. ........
Nut “3y/Bni o d8me o, TR JIE

11.002 - PROPELLER SHAFT AND YOK

11-1-26 Shaft and Yoke, Std. Trans. (Mec
Ghaft and Yoke, Overdrive Trans.

{HECi:anic{i}i! AR E R R R R R R R R R R

L T R B R

L R

E - FRONT

hanies)...

Shaft and Yoke, Std. Trans, (Universal)...

Shaft and Yoke, Overdrive Trans.
(Universal)........ i o]

B Eom B e R R

11.004 - PROFELLER SHAFT COMPANION

FLANGE - FRONT

8-1-43 Flange, Trans. (MechanicesS).....veeueevuesss
8-1-41 Flange, Trans. (Universal)....ccveecaueass
§-1-44 Flatwasher, 49/64" x 1 1/2 x 3/32»,.....
8-1-45 Lockwasher, 3/4" Med., ....ccvieivennunnn
9-1-46 L e e e T L e VeI L E

11.006 - PROPELLER SHAFT CENTER
SUPPORT BEARING

11-1-3 d T B e e P e
11-1-2 Shicld, Front. . .ceecedacsassss
11=-1=6 Bhield, Rear.......covssscees
11-1-4 TR T U 0 bl e o R e e e R i v

11.008 - PROPELLER SHAFT CENTER

BEARING SUPPORT

11-1-5 CALT ) A M B (i O D O G BT B o s PO T i e gy Mot 0 g
11-1-15 Flatwasher, Outer, 13/32" x 1 1/2» x 3,732
11-1-14 Flatwasher, Inner, 1 9/32" x 1 3/4" x
e ey e
11-1-13 Insulator (Rubber)......... L o X ey S ate e st a e

192
201859

201025

201026
2017862

202101

201022
201803
201342

336
201341

201038
201040
201041
201039

201836
201037

201839
202297

4
4

i S

O

All
All

F47, K100

Fa7
All except F47C, F486

F47, F47C, F485, F4B6

F47, K100
All
All
All
All

All
All
All
All

All
All

All
All

-121-




{ PROPELLER or DRIVE SHAFT

FIGURE PART ~ FIGURE
NUMBER GROUP PART MAME and DESCRIPTION NUMBER aTy. MODELS i

11.008 - PROPELLER SHAFT CENTER
BEARING SUPPORT (CONT’D)

11-1-.
11-1-12 B BT TR R T abaal s nts s ysle o elale Sltaialslele aTeistelepin 2 02RO DA B0 ] T :
11-1-11 Spacer (Used with Stud)...cvssssasssasrass 202288 2 A1l b
Bolt, 3/8" - 24 x -1 —
TS /4 Hi. Hdi 'asiesone “PF:: f;g;“l i 484 2  F47, K100 - 11-1-
Lockwasher, 3/8" Med. .. K]ﬂa 1104 o 192 2 F47, K100
Nut, 3/8" - 24 Bx. ..... i i 188 2 F47, K100
11-1-16 Locknut, after Serial F47-1105, K100-
g e eYare aata¥ala a el a e tula n fa in ol ahe i ele o e s ok fafal e U e D) 2 All
11.012 - PROPELLER SHAFT COMPANION
FLANGE - CENTER | 11-2-
11-1-7 Flange (Mechapics)......vevneunnesanacaanas 201023 1 F47, K100 11-2-
11-2-19 AT R R ) o nh e b A o B o GG . 201804 1 All - 11-2-
11-1-10 Bolt, 7/16" - 20 x 1 1/8" Hx. Hd. ...... 331 1 All
11-1-8 Flatwasher, 20/64" x 1 5/16 x 3/16"..... 201024 1 All
11-1-8 Lockwasher, T/ 18", ... i incnicansnssnasns 183 1 All E
11=2-
11-2-
11.014 - PROPELLER SHAFT AND JOINTS - REAR B 112
11-1-17 Shaft and Joints (Mechanies).....vuiesenes. 201019 1 F47, K100
Bolt, 5/16" - 24 x 3/4" Hx, Hd. ........ 201020 B F47, K100
T e T p e oty e Un I o LS T T o ) e L1,
11-1-22 Oilar. . owi AL Ty v el e e e L SREEEE AN B R0 S Sl F4AT S EL00
11-2-18 Shaft and Joints (Universal)....ssssss-2:. 201761 1 All -
11-2-17 Balt), 3/010= 024 bxeiify: SHa e Dre SOEEa 1857 . & © ALl 11-2
11-2-3 Lockwasher, 3/B" Med. .....vavceremancere 192 8 All - 11-2
11-2-2 Nut, 3/8" = 24 BX. ....varavanmesescsras- 201859 B  All
11.016 - PROPELLER SHAFT AND YOKE - REAR 11-2
Shaft and Yoke (Mechanics)......veeenee-=. 201027 1 F47, K100
Shaft and Yoke (Universal)....:ssssanssas «a 201763 1 AlL
i 11-2
11.018 - PROPELLER SHAFT SLIP 2
YOKE - REAR SHAFT 11!
11-1-21 Yoke (Mechanics) .. v.ivieroracarianssanannse 201028 1 F47, K100 !
Retainer.. .. .ccveecannsrasarsscrsnsrsanansess 201032 1 F47, K100
011 Seal (MechanieS)..svvecsasrsransnsnnas 201030 1 F47, K100
e R e e .. 201031 1 F47, K100
(BETohn b A o 0 O IR A A e s e eI Rl e 201029 1 F47, K100 e
11.020 - PROPELLER SHAFT COMPANION .
FLANGE - REAR
11-1-18 Flange (Incl, Shield) (Mechanics)...... ... 201002 1 F47, K100 T
11-2-16 Flange (Incl, Shield) (Universal)....see=. 201779 1 All
11-2-15 Flatwasher, 49/64" x 1 1/2" x 1/8"...... 200424 1 All 3
11-2-13 Not, 3/4% — 18 Hx., Bl, ...vveacacecrnes .. 200423 1 All 5
11-2-14 Cotterpin, 7/64" x 1 1/2%", . ... ..ceuceunnn 337 1 aAll

-122-




PROPELLER or DRIVE SHAFT

HGURE PART
NUMBER  GROUP PART NAME and DESCRIPTION NUMBer QTY-

11.030 - UNIVERSAL JOINT REPAIR KIT

11-1-23 Cross and Bearing Kit (Incl. Cross,
Bearings, Washers, Snap Rings, Bolts
and Lockplates) (Mechanics)............. 201033 3 F47, K100

11-1-24 Washer (Cork) (Mechanies)................. 201034 12 P47, K100

11-1-25 Soap Ring (Mechanies).....on.ornn.... sess 201035 6 F47, K100

Repair Kit, Joint (Incl. Boot and Clamp,
Ball and Rollers, Thrustwashers, Pin,
Button and Spring, Compensating Spring,
Cover and Gasket) (Universal)........... 201775 3 ALl

11.035 - UNIVERSAL JOINT BODY

11-2-4 Body {Uﬂi?e‘rﬂnl}..........-......-.H..... 201766 3 All
11-2-12 Cover {Univeranl)......................... 201774 3 All
11-2-11 Gasket (Universal).........ccvvveenvmnnnn.. 201773 3 All

11.037 - UNIVERSAL JOINT BALL AND ROLLER

11-2-7 Eall and Rollers (Universal).,..oeueeevssn. 201769 & All
11-2-8 Thrustwasher (Universal)............ sraeas 201768 6 All
11-2-9 Pin (Universal).......... tassssnerannsanss 201LTET 3 All
Roller Pkg. (consists of 31 Rollers)
{Mnlveroal) s nes o e e sreeaes 201776 6 Al

11.038 - UNIVERSAL JOINT CENTERING
SPRING AND BUTTON

11-2-5 Button (Incl. Spring) (Universal)......... 201770 6 All
11-2-8 Spring (Universal)........oevvevnennennas. 201771 6 All

11.040 - UNIVERSAL JOINT COMPENSATING 3PRING

11-2-10 Spring AlUnversal ), . Lo a0 Do 201772 3 a1l

11.045 - UNIVERSAL JOINT BOOT

11-2-1 Boot and Clamps (Leather) (Replacement)

' (UNiversall}....cescescensurusararaanecn. 2001764 3 ALl f

11-2-1 Boot and Clamps (Rubber) (Overhaul) !
T D) e A B G 4 B0 JEO Bt D 201765 3 A1l

Jerew and Washer, Mo, 6 - 32 % 1 3/8n
Rd. Hd. S1. (Universal)..............., 201777 & 411
Nut, No. 6 - 32 Sq. (Universal)......... 201778 6  All

-123-




	kfpm240118.jpg
	kfpm240119.jpg
	kfpm240120.jpg
	kfpm240121.jpg
	kfpm240122.jpg
	kfpm240123.jpg

